
9
13
7
6
9
7
25
15
5
15
7
9
9
15
7
18
35
8
8
42
5
17
16
24
20
14
12
25
12
5
9
7
6
7
11
9
6
16
11
8
6
6
10
7
12
6
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6
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24
15
12
10
6
20
5
13
55
11
12
38
8
5
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242
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248
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296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309
310

311
312

313
314

315
316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329
330

331
332

333
334

335
336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351
352

353
354

355

其其格

冉娜

色音胡

邵涛

申志伟

沈和旭

时海云

宋敬东

宋文海

苏福生

苏古尔扎布

苏义勒其其格

孙笃龙

孙勤宝

孙珊珊

田桂园

王斌

王彩平

王福龙

王刚

王建

王金刚

王玲

王满香

王明坤

王鹏

王树有

王伟

王延臣

王月

王志冬

卫波

魏国慧

魏丽娇

温树奎

乌恩巴特尔

乌日金罕达

乌云其木格

乌云图古斯

吴尧英

希拉布

肖峰山

肖阳

谢帝

徐立军

徐楠

徐鹏远

徐文翰

徐颖

闫凯

闫研

杨春波

杨红芝

杨天

杨伟涛

杨洋

杨友才

于晶

于猛

于洋

苑金凤

岳艳辉

占敦毕力格

张斌

张大春

张光瑞

张国利

张弘

张林

张檬檬

张瑞荣

张熙

张瑜

张玉霞

赵海涛

赵鸿波

赵杰

赵金凤

赵明光

赵明辉

赵晓宇

赵玉婷

赵月娥

赵振柱

周翠云

周会

邹国庆

苏江玲

五月

刘国英

侯柏刚

王燕波

车明启

车明启

贾兵

苏林龙

刘红梅

王立强

刘占治

邰云

王新梅

赵慧君

齐云龙

林晓婷

马文喆

黄明雄

卢建国

卢培林

李庆

赵鹏

李嵩

王乃新

刘洁平

刘斌

安庆才

李胜民

孙卫

于智慧

王坤

张晓磊

张秋月

张文锋

郎岩
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1521301967****2426
1521021984****0626
1507261975****2422
3714251975****0076
1521301989****0016
1521021991****0614
1521011975****0955
1521021967****0033
1521021981****2451
1521231989****1212
1521301977****1229
1507261981****1525
1521021959****0076
3209191969****2474
1521231985****5843
1521021982****1257
1521021972****0035
1521021978****1267
2207241968****4218
1504241985****3015
2114811970****2252
1521031987****3012
1521021974****0024
1521021969****0349
1521221982****0664
1521021986****2435
1523261980****411X
2307031962****0715
2301211984****1833
3714821989****4529
2301211982****0634
1528011987****2110
1504241985****0641
2302251990****1026
1521021962****0319
1521301966****2412
1521301973****2727
1521301973****2724
1521311973****2425
1521031968****1258
1521301963****0014
1521281966****0617
1521021985****004X
1521021987****0012
2302211981****1419
1521021992****0026
2102241987****1217
1521041991****6614
2104231980****1842
1521221993****0315
1521011984****0068
1521281981****4528
1522011973****002X
2109021975****3010
1521021991****2716
1521021984****0026
1521011979****0611
1521021974****0027
2207211979****0631
1521021988****2438
1521021979****1823
2302211976****0469
1521301974****2423

1521041985****2235

1402241985****781X

3303811989****471X

2108241973****4354

2304061978****0244

1521041986****631X

1521221990****0325

3503011984****287X

1521021984****0065

1507811987****1525

3503211978****6442

1521041988****3535

1521301979****0312

1521021974****3025
1521021971****0048

1521031974****3619
1521031972****361X

1504031989****3317
1521031969****0025

2302041989****1124
1521021971****2739

1521021974****2721

1504231986****3513

1521021965****0019

2327001977****0628

1521021971****0527

2107111966****4011

1521031986****0059

1521021976****242X

1521031979****3017

1521031979****3017

1521021971****0010

3606221966****2659

1521021970****3089
1521041978****1218

2302211982****0218
1522231990****804X

1521026904****2
1521021969****0074

2203811985****7411
3713211985****0920

1521011977****1531

3503211976****6472

1528011975****0612

1521041962****0333

1521021972****0056

1521021984****0018

1521021988****0357

1521021985****0942

1521021981****0956

1521021979****3058

1521021969****1216

1521271978****0633

1521021976****0011

1521021959****0033

1521021983****0065
2114211982****6421

2114211988****6420
2224261970****0012

1521021963****0010

24710.89
98266.54
42494.87
36441.17
18166.42
3648.74

258097.33
11895.90
18346.65
3595.59

39049.48
10559.24
19402.71
19201.64
9827.13
1854.10

128045.31
16969.57
5816.24

13655.01
29562.34
9748.17
8955.17

60523.45
68952.52
7020.21

20113.46
43974.84
12875.46
22610.38
12319.10

114907.50
10751.27
18317.95
2346.26

11973.54
30431.71
41452.61
12252.75

149807.94
34601.85
24397.00
29751.53
55422.18

102926.50
24630.98
31231.39
3990.19

71065.93
15349.05
20761.05
45385.14
8097.73

248989.04
3910.73
5624.28

35432.31
21317.12
25846.36
15207.44
15150.81
56051.59
20998.27

27082.60

24611.31

115265.68

42740.39

22232.71

60235.91

9261.99

121020.43

9436.90

14832.90

212157.89

20872.51

11705.27

22727.20
119446.84

250282.03
144333.54

5171.91
169240.00

23831.29
6638.01

256407.79

56.24

16441.69

15,789.65

93,839.58

490.39

24,200.03

5,995.85

23,214.90

1,364.81

12,866.99

25,161.86

15,037.24
3,849.93

22,919.36
23,416.10

26,385.09
12,997.60

34,093.80
1,853.06

14,826.79

146,957.39

381,433.40

199,024.12

3,911.74

8,182.85

3,865.51

13,315.85

34,056.49

12,703.25

24,814.86

24,410.25

40,843.02

9,324.27

1,284.83
65,039.20

65,329.78
36,201.64

43,454.19
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9
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9
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9

9

14

8

6

9

6

15

5

24

11

13

17

6

6

7
12

9
14

7
5

31
16

41

16

14

9

11

7

12

8

24

24

9

10

12
18

14
11

19
23

19
19

21

28

19
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16

18

37
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29

27
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34

24
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14
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